Световые завесы безопасности для
перфорационной машины ESA
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Enclosure rating IP65
Vibration resistance 10Hz...55Hz, double amplitude each inX, Y and Z directions for 20 times.
Explanation of model selection ( For example: ESA1620PM-5)
E S A 1 6 2 0 p N  -  5
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
Model 1|  Beams |1 Beam space 1 Output method 11 Brackets 1I Sensing distance I
ESA series 04,06,08,
10,12......
10mm
20mm
40mm
P type controller
Q type controller
X type controller
N: aluminum rotary brackets
J: reinforce brackets
L1: side-mounting brackets
JZ: shock-absorbing brackets
05: 0 .1 -0 .5M
2: 0.1-2M
5: 0.1-5M
10: 0.1-10M
20 :
30:
0 . 1-
0 . 1-
•20M
•30M
Safety Light C
urtain
Safety Light C
urtain
A1: Upper cover A1 =20mm; A2=25mm
A2: Bottom cover When D=10mm, B1=5mm; B2=30mm
B1: Upper stop-work range When D=20mm, B1=10mm; B2=35mm
B2: Bottom stop-work range When D=40mm, B1=10mm; B2=35mm
D: Beam space (10mm/20mm/40mm) H is protective height: H=(beams-1)*beam space
H: Protective height L is total height: L=A1+A2+B1+B2+H
L: Total height
External controller (P type)
~i Machine output: machine control
J  loop or alarm circuit (contact signal)
-| Input power supply
J AC 110V-AC220V
: sender
: receiver
L(brown) and N (blue) is input wire of AC power supply, input voltage AC110V/220V, please check and ensure
right wire connection.
T (brown) and К (blue) should be connect with control circuit of machine as below picture showed.
When curtain light pass through normally, and T/K cable is connected, machine work well; When beams is blocked,
T/K is disconnected to stop machine operation.
Warning
In order to avoid danger, it must cut off power supply of machine tool before wiring, and operate
without any power. Please connect cable strictly as the wire connection of machine tool.
(If machine circuit is changed, operators should pay attention to observe the action of electrical
appliances inside machine to ensure correct control). Forbid to change circuit of safety light
curtain.Rated voltage of controller is AC220V, exorbitant high or low voltage may burn the circuit
of safety device.
Qtype controller
Input voltage AC110V-AC220V
Output contact: Machine control circuit or alarm circuit
VCC CP CE GND S
I—I-----1—I---------------- Signal wire (sender, receiver)
1 .Connection of T, К wire (Return no protection is no need)
2.Connection of T/K (need return no protection), return no protection function is usually achieved by machine itself,
no need additional connection. When it need to be achieved by safety light curtain, you can connect wire as below